
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,182 4,855
2 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,398 5,122
3 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 4,914 5,511
4 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 5,098 5,753
5 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 4,864 6,257
6 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 5,022 5,703
7 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 5,204 -
8 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 5,223 5,836
9 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 5,446 -
10 1010670000466 Doucet	Mael FRA 5,491 -
11 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA 5,688 -
12 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 6,119 -
13 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA 6,660 -
14 1030670007377 Seigneuret	Tristan FRA 8,094 -
15 1940670005945 Brocard	Andrew FRA DQ -
15 1740670007378 Grolleau	Jean-Pierre FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

LigneRoll's	Spring	Cup	2
St	Gilles	Croix	de	Vie,	France,	4	-	5	May	2019



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 4,924 5,491
2 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 4,866 5,610
3 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 4,635 5,477
4 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 4,924 5,739
5 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 5,164 6,100
6 1050670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA 5,230 5,970
7 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 5,513 6,491
8 1050670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA 5,785 -
9 1050670004423 Laprade	Nicolas FRA 5,993 -
10 1050670001018 Haon	Maxime FRA 6,845 -
11 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA 7,169 -
12 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA 7,467 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 5,867 6,080
2 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA 5,995 6,287
3 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 5,974 5,957
4 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 5,138 5,939
5 1060670004429 Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA 6,121 6,597
6 1060670003522 Bataille	Timeo FRA 6,215 6,410
7 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA 6,373 7,294
8 1070670004507 Wanstok	Oren FRA 6,462 6,924
9 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA 6,767 -
10 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA 6,913 -
11 1070670004427 Doussin	Matheo FRA 7,139 -
12 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA 7,433 -
13 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA 7,453 -
14 1060670005957 Mocaer	Swann FRA 7,582 -
15 1070670007316 Sabourin	Maxime FRA 7,868 -
16 1060670005586 Chaigne	Paul FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 5,747 6,672
2 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 7,276 7,659
3 1090670004505 Roudaut	Titouan FRA 6,794 7,441
4 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 8,105 8,460
5 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA 8,775 -
6 1080670004856 Patureau	Mathis FRA 11,558 -
7 1090670007363 Thoreux	Kellian FRA 11,764 -
8 1090670004858 Aime	Nino FRA 12,095 -
9 1090670004857 Patureau	Noe FRA 17,106 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 11,326 12,130 F
2 2100670006169 Sabourin	Manon FRA 10,393 11,710 F
3 2100670007379 Seigneuret	Roxane FRA 12,995 13,629 F
4 1120670006159 Diez	Nunez	Noa FRA 16,516 16,149 M
5 1120670007367 Martin	Nathan FRA 20,421 - M
6 1130670006160 Diez	Nunez	Leo FRA 22,042 - M

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 5,206 5,940
2 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,466 6,084
3 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,339 5,940
4 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 4,996 5,734
5 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,443 6,096
6 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 5,480 6,007
7 2020670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA 5,520 6,288
8 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 5,819 6,478
9 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA 5,877 -
10 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 5,973 -
11 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 6,105 -
12 2020670000380 Trains	Emilie FRA 6,105 -
13 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA 6,697 -
14 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA 6,953 -
15 2730670002725 Doucet	Christelle FRA 7,922 -
16 2030670006091 Berthe	Marie-Alice FRA 9,773 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Mini	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 5,705 6,055
2 2040670000224 Bescond	Lou FRA 5,638 6,226
3 2050670000711 Ropars	Annaig FRA 5,475 6,302
4 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 5,554 6,347
5 2040670000712 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA 5,953 6,579
6 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA 6,124 6,800
7 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA 6,421 6,949
8 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 6,491 7,138
9 2050670000718 Quillevere	Celia FRA 6,734 -
10 2040670006448 Jeandel	Maeve FRA 7,009 -
11 2050670006087 Dupe	Laure FRA 7,082 -
12 2040670000720 Appriou	Floriane FRA 7,232 -
13 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA 8,134 -
14 2050670005929 Zilli	Anais FRA DQ -
14 2040670000379 Mazouz	Kalyssa FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 5,837 6,744
2 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 7,087 6,850
3 2060670005934 Petitgas	Lou-Anne FRA 7,090 7,200
4 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 6,507 6,932
5 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 7,280 8,131
6 2070670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA 7,764 7,593
7 2060670001006 Corroyer	Melina FRA 7,833 7,420
8 2070670006151 Assailly	Eryne FRA 8,414 -
9 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA 8,785 -
10 2070670004847 Aime	Lola FRA 10,768 -
11 2060670006449 Portier	Camille FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 5,658 6,370
2 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA 6,441 7,123
3 2080670002839 Rohel	Axell FRA 6,517 7,204
4 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA DQ 7,240
5 2080670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA 7,463 8,734
6 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 8,682 8,890
7 2900670004355 Alami	Lina FRA 9,444 -
8 2090670005589 Desnoes	Cyrielle FRA 10,275 -
9 2080670006090 Chantecaille	Clea FRA 12,194 -
10 2090670006089 Marsault	Julie FRA 12,999 -
11 2080670007380 Martin	Oceane FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1940670005945 Brocard	Andrew FRA 135
2 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 130
3 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 120
4 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 120
5 1010670000466 Doucet	Mael FRA 120
6 1000670004274 Andre	Theo FRA 115
7 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 110
8 1840670006356 Hulot	Damien FRA 100
9 1990670006814 Lheureux	Antoine FRA 100
10 1740670007378 Grolleau	Jean-Pierre FRA 100

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA 117
2 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 115
3 1030670007381 Saux	Ethan FRA 115
4 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA 100
5 1030670002651 Pouliquen	Nicolas FRA 90
5 1030670007377 Seigneuret	Tristan FRA 90
5 1030670005955 Jegou	Clement FRA 90
5 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA 90
9 1020670007382 Desrues	Quentin FRA 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA 124
2 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 122
3 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 122
4 1040670004478 Francois	Alexandre FRA 115
5 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 110
6 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 110
7 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA 105
8 1050670001018 Haon	Maxime FRA 100
9 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA 90
9 1050670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA 90
11 1050670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA 80

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA 105
2 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 105
3 1060670003522 Bataille	Timeo FRA 100
4 1060670004124 Viaud	Julien FRA 100
5 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 90
6 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA 90
7 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA 90
8 1070670000344 Charbonneau	Cyprien FRA 90
9 1070670004507 Wanstok	Oren FRA 80
9 1070670007162 Dubois	Nolan FRA 80
9 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA 80
9 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA 80
9 1060670005957 Mocaer	Swann FRA 80
14 1060670006463 Riveault	Lucas FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 87
2 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 87
3 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 80
4 1080670000346 Champigny	Yanis FRA 75
5 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA 70
6 1080670007383 Vicq	Adonis FRA 60
6 1090670004858 Aime	Nino FRA 60
6 1080670004856 Patureau	Mathis FRA 60
9 1120670007367 Martin	Nathan FRA 50
9 1090670007363 Thoreux	Kellian FRA 50

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2030670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA 100
2 2030670005866 Petitgas	Clara FRA 95
3 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 95
4 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 95
5 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 95
6 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA 90
7 2020670000380 Trains	Emilie FRA 80
7 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 80
9 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA 80
9 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 80
11 2030670006091 Berthe	Marie-Alice FRA 80
11 2010670007384 Machado	Lucia 80

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2040670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA 92
2 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 90
3 2040670000224 Bescond	Lou FRA 90
4 2050670000718 Quillevere	Celia FRA 80
5 2040670000379 Mazouz	Kalyssa FRA 80
6 2040670006448 Jeandel	Maeve FRA 80
7 2050670000995 Khenissi	Myriam FRA 70
7 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2070670005591 Feneux	Lisa FRA 107
2 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA 105
3 2060670001006 Corroyer	Melina FRA 90
4 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 90
5 2060670006450 Junay	Meline FRA 85
6 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 80
7 2060670006452 Girard	Sarah FRA 80
8 2060670006449 Portier	Camille FRA 75
9 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA 75
10 2070670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA 70
11 2070670004847 Aime	Lola FRA 60
11 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 87
2 2070670006454 Feneux	Clarisse FRA 85
3 2080670005846 Campeas	Nina FRA 80
4 2080670002839 Rohel	Axell FRA 80
5 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA 75
6 2900670004355 Alami	Lina FRA 70
7 2090670005589 Desnoes	Cyrielle FRA 70
8 2100670006169 Sabourin	Manon FRA 70
9 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 65
10 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 65
11 2090670006089 Marsault	Julie FRA 60
12 2080670007380 Martin	Oceane FRA 60
13 2080670006090 Chantecaille	Clea FRA 50
14 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 40

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Women




